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Stucchi Manuela 50,4 1,27691 1966Forma Club Monza 150,0 -160,0 160,0 160,0 204,3040
Rodina Alessia 52,2 1,24292 1975Forma Club Monza 145,0 155,0 160,0 160,0 198,8640
Monaco Roberta 53,1 1,22663 1975Se At Pe Roma 150,0 158,5 160,5 160,5 196,8693
Galimberti 64,6 1,05394 1970Forma Club Monza 160,0 170,0 -175,0 170,0 179,1630
Moscianese Maria 76,5 0,93915 1963Lazio Powerlifting 170,0 180,0 190,0 190,0 178,4290
Peti Barbara 46,7 1,35116 1976Lazio Powerlifting 122,5 -127,5 -127,5 122,5 165,5098
Ricci Laura 60,0 1,11497 1977Toplifters Milano 135,0 142,5 147,5 147,5 164,4478
Del Duca Sara 73,3 0,96468 1954Se At Pe Roma 165,0 -180,5 -180,5 165,0 159,1590
Corsi Bruna 50,7 1,27119 1964Semiramide Team 107,5 117,5 125,0 125,0 158,8875
Federico Chiara 61,6 1,092510 1995Forma Club Monza 130,0 140,0 145,0 145,0 158,4125
Ferrero Marta 61,4 1,095211 1991Forma Club Monza 130,0 140,0 -145,0 140,0 153,3280
Beretta Donatella 62,0 1,087112 1959Forma Club Monza 130,0 140,0 -147,5 140,0 152,1940
Dambra Lucia 68,7 1,007913 1984Nirvana Club 150,0 -162,5 -162,5 150,0 151,1850
Scaccabarozzi 45,1 1,384714 1980Forma Club Monza 105,0 -115,0 -115,0 105,0 145,3935
Pineda Whelma 61,3 1,096615 1992Forma Club Monza 110,0 130,0 -145,0 130,0 142,5580
Battigaglia 44,3 1,401716 1989Iron Fist Torino 80,0 92,5 100,0 100,0 140,1700
Trippa Francesca 49,2 1,300417 1977Power Club Terni 90,0 100,0 107,5 107,5 139,7930
Palmisano Teresa 52,2 1,242918 1967Se At Pe Roma 110,0 -120,0 -120,0 110,0 136,7190
Romaniello Sara 72,3 0,973419 1990Lazio Powerlifting 110,0 120,0 130,0 130,0 126,5420
Falcone Valentina 85,1 0,886120 1993Forma Club Monza -100,0 110,0 120,0 120,0 106,3320
Murano Anna 51,9 1,248521 1961Iron Fist Torino 45,0 55,0 -70,0 55,0 68,6675
Soverna Silvia 84,4 0,889622 1981Toplifters Milano 65,0 0,0 65,0 57,8240
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-47
Peti Barbara 46,7 1,35111 1976Lazio Powerlifting 122,5 -127,5 -127,5 122,5 165,5098
Scaccabarozzi 45,1 1,38472 1980Forma Club Monza 105,0 -115,0 -115,0 105,0 145,3935
Battigaglia 44,3 1,40173 1989Iron Fist Torino 80,0 92,5 100,0 100,0 140,1700

-52
Stucchi Manuela 50,4 1,27691 1966Forma Club Monza 150,0 -160,0 160,0 160,0 204,3040
Corsi Bruna 50,7 1,27112 1964Semiramide Team 107,5 117,5 125,0 125,0 158,8875
Trippa Francesca 49,2 1,30043 1977Power Club Terni 90,0 100,0 107,5 107,5 139,7930
Murano Anna 51,9 1,24854 1961Iron Fist Torino 45,0 55,0 -70,0 55,0 68,6675

-57
Monaco Roberta 53,1 1,22661 1975Se At Pe Roma 150,0 158,5 160,5 160,5 196,8693
Rodina Alessia 52,2 1,24292 1975Forma Club Monza 145,0 155,0 160,0 160,0 198,8640
Palmisano Teresa 52,2 1,24293 1967Se At Pe Roma 110,0 -120,0 -120,0 110,0 136,7190

-63
Ricci Laura 60,0 1,11491 1977Toplifters Milano 135,0 142,5 147,5 147,5 164,4478
Federico Chiara 61,6 1,09254 1995Forma Club Monza 130,0 140,0 145,0 145,0 158,4125
Ferrero Marta 61,4 1,09523 1991Forma Club Monza 130,0 140,0 -145,0 140,0 153,3280
Beretta Donatella 62,0 1,08714 1959Forma Club Monza 130,0 140,0 -147,5 140,0 152,1940
Pineda Whelma 61,3 1,09665 1992Forma Club Monza 110,0 130,0 -145,0 130,0 142,5580

-72
Galimberti 64,6 1,05391 1970Forma Club Monza 160,0 170,0 -175,0 170,0 179,1630
Dambra Lucia 68,7 1,00792 1984Nirvana Club 150,0 -162,5 -162,5 150,0 151,1850
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-84
Moscianese Maria 76,5 0,93911 1963Lazio Powerlifting 170,0 180,0 190,0 190,0 178,4290
Del Duca Sara 73,3 0,96462 1954Se At Pe Roma 165,0 -180,5 -180,5 165,0 159,1590
Romaniello Sara 72,3 0,97343 1990Lazio Powerlifting 110,0 120,0 130,0 130,0 126,5420

+84
Falcone Valentina 85,1 0,88611 1993Forma Club Monza -100,0 110,0 120,0 120,0 106,3320
Soverna Silvia 84,4 0,88962 1981Toplifters Milano 65,0 0,0 65,0 57,8240
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Sub Junior
Federico Chiara 61,6 1,09251 1995Forma Club Monza 130,0 140,0 145,0 145,0 158,4125

Junior
Ferrero Marta 61,4 1,09521 1991Forma Club Monza 130,0 140,0 -145,0 140,0 153,3280
Pineda Whelma 61,3 1,09662 1992Forma Club Monza 110,0 130,0 -145,0 130,0 142,5580
Romaniello Sara 72,3 0,97343 1990Lazio Powerlifting 110,0 120,0 130,0 130,0 126,5420
Falcone Valentina 85,1 0,88614 1993Forma Club Monza -100,0 110,0 120,0 120,0 106,3320

Senior
Rodina Alessia 52,2 1,24291 1975Forma Club Monza 145,0 155,0 160,0 160,0 198,8640
Monaco Roberta 53,1 1,22662 1975Se At Pe Roma 150,0 158,5 160,5 160,5 196,8693
Peti Barbara 46,7 1,35113 1976Lazio Powerlifting 122,5 -127,5 -127,5 122,5 165,5098
Ricci Laura 60,0 1,11494 1977Toplifters Milano 135,0 142,5 147,5 147,5 164,4478
Dambra Lucia 68,7 1,00795 1984Nirvana Club 150,0 -162,5 -162,5 150,0 151,1850
Scaccabarozzi 45,1 1,38476 1980Forma Club Monza 105,0 -115,0 -115,0 105,0 145,3935
Battigaglia 44,3 1,40177 1989Iron Fist Torino 80,0 92,5 100,0 100,0 140,1700
Trippa Francesca 49,2 1,30048 1977Power Club Terni 90,0 100,0 107,5 107,5 139,7930
Soverna Silvia 84,4 0,88969 1981Toplifters Milano 65,0 0,0 65,0 57,8240

Master 1
Stucchi Manuela 50,4 1,27691 1966Forma Club Monza 150,0 -160,0 160,0 160,0 204,3040
Galimberti 64,6 1,05392 1970Forma Club Monza 160,0 170,0 -175,0 170,0 179,1630
Corsi Bruna 50,7 1,27113 1964Semiramide Team 107,5 117,5 125,0 125,0 158,8875
Palmisano Teresa 52,2 1,24294 1967Se At Pe Roma 110,0 -120,0 -120,0 110,0 136,7190
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Master 2
Moscianese Maria 76,5 0,93911 1963Lazio Powerlifting 170,0 180,0 190,0 190,0 178,4290
Del Duca Sara 73,3 0,96462 1954Se At Pe Roma 165,0 -180,5 -180,5 165,0 159,1590
Beretta Donatella 62,0 1,08713 1959Forma Club Monza 130,0 140,0 -147,5 140,0 152,1940
Murano Anna 51,9 1,24854 1961Iron Fist Torino 45,0 55,0 -70,0 55,0 68,6675




